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Ref

L3

L10

L11

L12

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5
S6

Hits

90

3064

888

11

16577
6868

Search Query

(electro$1chromic or (liquid near
crystal)) same (regulat$4 or
adjust$4 or chang$4) same
(brightness or intensity) same
(photosensor or (photo near
sens$3))

("6759945").PN.

("5686979").PN.

(313/504).CCLS.

("(electroluminescentorELorOLED)a
nd(reflect$4with(sheetorlayerorsurf
ace))and((filterorfilm)samebright$4
same(regulat$4oradjust$4orcontrol

$4))").PN.

(electroluminescent or EL or OLED)
and (reflect$4 with (sheet or layer
or surface)) and ((filter or film)
same bright$4 same (regulat$4 or
adjust$4 or control$4))

("20020145688").PN.

($4chromic same regulat$4 same
bright$4) and (EL or OLED or
electroluminescent)

("707").CLAS.

filter same display same light same
transmit$4

DBs

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

Default
Operator

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

Plurals

ON

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

OFF
ON

Time Stamp

2006/03/13 16:47

2006/03/13 19:13

2006/03/13 19:23

2006/03/13 19:23

2006/03/09 13:52

2005/11/16 19:34

2005/11/16 20:29

2005/11/16 20:31

2006/03/09 17:53
2006/03/09 17:55

3/13/2006 7:26:57 PM

C:\Documents and Settings\alie\My Documents\EAST\Workspaces\10784058RCE.wsp

Page 1




EAST Search History

57

S8

S9

S10

511

512

S13

4869

215

20

6216

642

S6 and reflect$4

S7 and ((organic near EL) or
(organic near
electra$1luminescent))

(brightness with (regulat$4 or
adjust$4)) same (reflect$4) same
(organic near2 (EL or
electro$lluminescent))

((brightness or intensity) with
(regulat$4 or adjust$4 or
control$4)) same (reflect$4) same
(organic near2 (EL or
electro$1luminescent))

("20040066123").PN.

((liquid near2 crystal) or
electro$1chromic) with (control$4
or adjust$4 or chang$4) with
(intensity or brightness)

$12 and (EL or electroluminescent)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT:
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

ON

ON

2006/03/09 17:55

2006/03/10 14:59

2006/03/10 15:04

2006/03/10 15:14

2006/03/10 16:07

2006/03/10 16:09

2006/03/13 16:32

3/13/2006 7:26:57 PM
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