## **EAST Search History**

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurais	Time Stamp
L3	90	(electro\$1chromic or (liquid near crystal)) same (regulat\$4 or adjust\$4 or chang\$4) same (brightness or intensity) same (photosensor or (photo near sens\$3))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/03/13 16:47
L10	1	("6759945").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2006/03/13 19:13
L11	1	("5686979").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2006/03/13 19:23
L12	3064	(313/504).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2006/03/13 19:23
S1	0	("(electroluminescentorELorOLED)a nd(reflect\$4with(sheetorlayerorsurf ace))and((filterorfilm)samebright\$4 same(regulat\$4oradjust\$4orcontrol \$4))").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2006/03/09 13:52
S2	888	(electroluminescent or EL or OLED) and (reflect\$4 with (sheet or layer or surface)) and ((filter or film) same bright\$4 same (regulat\$4 or adjust\$4 or control\$4))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/11/16 19:34
S3	1	("20020145688").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2005/11/16 20:29
S4	11	(\$4chromic same regulat\$4 same bright\$4) and (EL or OLED or electroluminescent)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/11/16 20:31
S5	16577	("707").CLAS.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2006/03/09 17:53
S6	6868	filter same display same light same transmit\$4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/03/09 17:55

## **EAST Search History**

•. j

S7	4869	S6 and reflect\$4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/03/09 17:55
58	215	S7 and ((organic near EL) or (organic near electro\$1luminescent))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/03/10 14:59
S9	3	(brightness with (regulat\$4 or adjust\$4)) same (reflect\$4) same (organic near2 (EL or electro\$1luminescent))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/03/10 15:04
S10	20	((brightness or intensity) with (regulat\$4 or adjust\$4 or control\$4)) same (reflect\$4) same (organic near2 (EL or electro\$1luminescent))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/03/10 15:14
S11	1	("20040066123").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2006/03/10 16:07
S12	6216	((liquid near2 crystal) or electro\$1chromic) with (control\$4 or adjust\$4 or chang\$4) with (intensity or brightness)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/03/10 16:09
S13	642	S12 and (EL or electroluminescent)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/03/13 16:32